The ARGO is the perfect all-rounder when
it comes to projects requiring a reliable,
weatherproof batten. With IP65 and IK08
impact ratings combined with switchable
colour and output, the ARGO provides greater
flexibility on each project.
The emergency version contains market-
leading Lithium Iron Phosphate battery

Connect
Brackets
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD
    Nominal Size 600mm 600mm 600mm
    Standard ARGO-600-EM ARGO-600-LP ARGO-600
    DALI Driver No
    Motion Sensors ARGO-600-EM-SEN ARGO-600-SEN-LP ARGO-600-SEN
    CTP system compatible No Yes -
    DALI* - ARGO-600-LP-DALI _
    Zoneworks XT Hive* - ARGO-600-LP-HV _
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - single (carton) 1.5kg 1.5kg 1.25kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) 655mm x 121mm x 88mm
CLASSIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
C0 D40 D40
C90 D25 D25
SPARE PARTS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
Battery 1560150 1550050
LED Strip 8002848 8002848
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD
Construction - Base UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Construction - Diffuser UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Voltage (V) (Frequency (Hz)) 220-240V(50Hz)
Power Consumption
(Standby / Max) ◆ (See table on next page)
Lamp ◆ Dual LED Strip Module
Lamp(s) (CCT / Life) 3000K, 4000K, 5700K / 50,000hrs (L70 / B50, Ra>80 Ta40c)
Nominal Total Light Output ◆ (See table on next page)
Ingress Protection Rating (IP) IP65
Impact Rating (IK) IK08
EMERGENCY SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
Operating Mode Sustained
Battery configuatation Integral
Battery type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Voltage / mAh 3.2V / 3000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
◆ Please refer to the specific product data sheet for actual power, light output, lamp lifetime and driver values.
* For motion sensor version add -SEN to the product code as per following example: ARGO-600-SEN-LP-DALI
ARGO WEATHERPROOF 600MM BATTEN
SWITCHABLE COLOUR
ARGO WEATHERPROOF 600MM BATTEN
SWITCHABLE COLOUR

ARGO WEATHERPROOF 1200MM BATTEN
SWITCHABLE COLOUR & OUTPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD
    Nominal Size 1200mm 1200mm 1200mm
    Standard ARGO-1200-EM ARGO-1200-LP ARGO-1200
    DALI Driver No
    Motion Sensors ARGO-1200-EM-SEN ARGO-1200-SEN-LP ARGO-1200-SEN
    CTP system compatible No Yes _
    DALI* - ARGO-1200-LP-DALI -
    Zoneworks XT Hive* - ARGO-1200-LP-HV -
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - single (carton) 2.6kg 2.6kg 2.3kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) 1265mm x 121mm x 88mm
CLASSIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
C0 D40 D63
C90 D25 D40
SPARE PARTS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
Battery 1560150 1550230
LED Strip 8002849 8002849
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD
Construction - Base UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Construction - Diffuser UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Voltage (V) (Frequency (Hz)) 220-240V(50Hz)
Power Consumption
(Standby / Max) ◆ (See table on next page)
Lamp ◆ Dual LED Strip Module
Lamp(s) (CCT / Life) 3000K, 4000K, 5700K / 50,000hrs (L70 / B50, Ra>80 Ta40c)
Nominal Total Light Output ◆ (See table on next page)
Ingress Protection Rating (IP) IP65
Impact Rating (IK) IK08
Energy Approvals IPART/VEU
EMERGENCY SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
Operating Mode Sustained
Battery configuatation Integral
Battery type Lithium Iron Phosphate
Voltage / mAh 3.2V / 3000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
◆ Please refer to the specific product data sheet for actual power, light output, lamp lifetime and driver values.
All product data is current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product
design, specifications or materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please
confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.
SPACING TABLE & MOUNTING HEIGHTS - AS / NZS 2293.1:2018 (MINIMUM LIGHT LEVEL OF 0.2 LUX)
Classification 2.1m 2.4m 2.7m 3.0m 3.3m 3.6m 4.0m 4.5m 5.0m 6.0m 7.0m 8.0m
D25 11.5 13.2 14.8 15.7 16.1 16.4 16.8 17.3 17.6 18.1 18.3 18.2
D40 11.5 13.2 14.8 16.5 18.1 19.5 20.1 20.7 21.2 22.1 22.6 23.0
D63 11.5 13.2 14.8 16.5 18.1 19.8 22.0 24.5 25.2 26.4 27.3 28.0
*Warranty information located at: https://clevertronics.com.au/warranty-statement/
For 1 lux and AS/NZS 2293.1:2005 spacing tables please visit:  https://clevertronics.com.au/spacing-tables/
PA
R
T
N
U
M
B
E
R
Dimension in (mm)
* For motion sensor version add -SEN to the product code as per following example: ARGO-1200-SEN-LP-DALI
NO SENSOR
POWER
CONSUMPTION
Standby Charge/